
OVERALL CHAMPION
# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol Smallbore Rifle Grand Total
1 Ian Pick 82 78 90 98 95 90 533
2 Deputy John Le Fondre 74 69 80 99 98 94 514
3 David Deadman 74 79 90 84 84 88 499

MENTORS
# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol Smallbore Rifle Grand Total
1 Peter Quimby 95 82 60 98 94 97 526
2 Gregory Guida 90 88 80 87 89 92 526
3 Sam Payn 80 83 80 93 86 87 509

JUNIORS
# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol Smallbore Rifle Grand Total
1 Laurence Quenault 77 83 40 98 81 91 470
2 Matt Bree 76 71 50 95 78 97 467
3 Charlie Gicquel 77 70 40 96 88 95 466

LADIES
# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol Smallbore Rifle Grand Total
1 Amy Hall 79 42 50 92 87 82 432
2 Sophie Maguire 69 72 20 87 73 88 409
3 Vicky Milner 69 48 30 78 83 82 390

VETERAN
# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol Smallbore Rifle Grand Total
1 Ian Pick 82 78 90 98 95 90 533
2 David Deadman 74 79 90 84 84 88 499
3 Garry Deadman 85 76 70 85 88 81 485

TEAM
# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol Smallbore Rifle Grand Total
1 Aztecs 304 302 340 328 332 324 1930
2 On Target 306 270 250 360 337 337 1860
3 The Custodians 309 293 140 340 351 353 1786

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
Awards



# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

1 Ian Pick 82 78 90 98 95 90 533
2 Deputy John Le Fondre 74 69 80 99 98 94 514
3 David Deadman 74 79 90 84 84 88 499
4 Damian Harrison 90 63 70 90 92 84 489
5 Ed Miller 78 78 60 95 88 89 488
6 Garry Deadman 85 76 70 85 88 81 485
7 Martyn Jones 75 68 80 93 86 82 484
8 Myles Hartley 94 71 40 91 92 95 483
9 Simon Garton 83 64 70 97 83 79 476

10 Laurence Quenault 77 83 40 98 81 91 470
11 Matt Bree 76 71 50 95 78 97 467
12 Charlie Gicquel 77 70 40 96 88 95 466
13 Deputy Gerard Baudains 87 73 40 86 94 84 464
14 Cristin Bouchet 71 58 70 91 80 91 461
15 Ben Garnier 77 77 70 76 79 80 459
16 Jason Le Roy 67 71 70 87 73 91 459
17 Alan Kearney 84 73 10 95 92 94 448
18 Mike Eveleigh 74 55 50 95 84 89 447
19 Cameron Pirouet 84 57 20 97 90 99 447
20 Nick Watkins 71 70 40 87 88 87 443
21 Nigel Crespel 69 67 70 86 69 80 441
22 Deputy Rod Bryans 76 61 60 89 76 79 441
23 Alex Tucker 62 79 20 94 89 95 439

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
Individual

23 Alex Tucker 62 79 20 94 89 95 439
24 Russell Le Roy 59 64 70 77 82 85 437
25 Bill Millar 77 73 20 82 92 92 436
26 Iain Blair 72 63 70 73 73 82 433
27 Amy Hall 79 42 50 92 87 82 432
28 Garry Bell 73 49 70 71 77 86 426
29 Robin Anderson 39 79 70 72 77 87 424
30 Andrea D'Ulivo-Rogers 59 59 60 83 83 79 423
31 Chris Cotillard 66 60 40 95 71 91 423
32 Bart Wijsmuller 61 63 50 89 71 89 423
33 Karl Bekusch 74 64 40 83 85 77 423
34 Ken Ritchie 73 70 80 75 60 64 422
35 Marcus Wintour 65 66 50 91 70 80 422
36 David Le Bailly 61 53 50 92 74 89 419
37 Simon Surcouf 70 85 30 67 82 84 418
38 Warren Simmons 78 48 80 90 63 56 415
39 John Baker 63 69 90 61 65 65 413
40 Sophie Maguire 69 72 20 87 73 88 409
41 Mark Rondel 68 64 30 91 75 81 409
42 Mark Harris 84 55 30 74 85 77 405
43 Steve Milsom 63 61 30 87 80 83 404
44 John Brizell 77 53 50 74 85 64 403
45 Andy Cook 82 50 30 81 71 88 402
46 Brian Jenkins 73 67 20 78 78 80 396
47 Rob Stott 78 71 40 64 83 60 396
48 Mark Longman 73 64 10 87 74 88 396
49 Robert Jones 57 70 30 87 80 71 395
50 Don Connolly 67 64 50 77 78 58 394
51 Vicky Milner 69 48 30 78 83 82 390
52 Mike Rimmer 67 28 50 83 87 75 390
53 Ashley Ford 59 52 30 83 85 80 389
54 Aaron O'Toole 77 43 30 90 71 77 388
55 Simon Beal 50 44 50 85 70 88 387
56 Scott Risley 70 66 30 76 80 64 38656 Scott Risley 70 66 30 76 80 64 386
57 Joe Kelleher 60 45 10 97 79 94 385
58 John Griffiths 38 50 60 74 84 79 385



# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total
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59 Gordon Jenkins 72 27 40 83 92 70 384
60 Harry Fullerton 58 46 60 72 63 84 383
61 David Walker 46 44 50 84 74 82 380
62 Terry Smith 65 23 50 83 76 76 373
63 Edward Bennett 42 64 40 65 80 77 368
64 Ian Strang 66 50 30 65 77 76 364
65 Davina Walters 59 49 40 78 61 76 363
66 Clive Fisher 53 56 20 81 77 76 363
67 Mary Eveleigh 53 42 40 87 65 75 362
68 Gary Duncan 69 46 40 64 81 61 361
69 James Gennoe 57 28 50 71 73 75 354
70 Adele Langlois 74 25 30 74 83 60 346
71 Keith Dixon 49 58 20 82 75 62 346
72 Chris McFadyen 44 16 50 83 80 73 346
73 Lecky Wintour 66 57 10 79 50 81 343
74 Dawn Buckley 65 34 30 64 75 72 340
75 Jeff Da Silva 53 47 10 82 74 73 339
76 Neil Kelly 47 70 50 69 65 38 339
77 Robert Jenkins 61 30 20 71 80 74 336
78 Bridget Shaw 71 13 20 81 66 81 332
79 Mark Dufty 55 40 30 72 50 84 331
80 Jeremy Garrood 33 51 50 61 69 66 330
81 Nathan Thomas 38 45 0 92 64 90 32981 Nathan Thomas 38 45 0 92 64 90 329
82 Ben Sheehan 59 18 20 75 87 67 326
83 Martin Speller 32 50 30 80 64 70 326
84 Tim Homes 69 23 20 69 71 72 324
85 Sheila Pierce 52 46 10 74 64 75 321
86 Chris Scott 25 39 30 85 62 78 319
87 Deborah D'Ulivo-Rogers 54 43 0 71 82 69 319
88 Toria Fullerton 13 49 40 64 73 74 313
89 Nathan Lawrence 41 48 0 69 81 74 313
90 Craig Ross 44 70 30 46 53 70 313
91 Kevin Vibert 65 38 20 62 78 44 307
92 Paul Shevlin 32 57 10 74 45 86 304
93 Martin Bralsford 25 59 30 68 69 49 300
94 Robert Da Silva 55 38 20 46 63 75 297
95 Nikki Jones 38 52 0 77 48 78 293
96 Alex Liptrot 56 39 30 75 44 43 287
97 Elizabeth Claire Bouchet 52 15 0 77 65 77 286
98 Timothy Parfitt 29 42 0 70 66 77 284
99 Martine Hamon 41 47 20 63 59 45 275

100 Andy Myers 40 20 10 63 69 69 271
101 Matthew Thompson 26 11 10 74 72 65 258
102 Bruce Harrison 45 27 0 70 11 61 214
103 Gloria Harrison 24 12 20 64 21 68 209
104 Inma Reakes 14 22 0 52 46 64 198



# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol
Smallbore 

Rifle
Grand Total

1 Amy Hall 79 42 50 92 87 82 432
2 Sophie Maguire 69 72 20 87 73 88 409
3 Vicky Milner 69 48 30 78 83 82 390
4 Gordon Jenkins 72 27 40 83 92 70 384
5 Davina Walters 59 49 40 78 61 76 363
6 Mary Eveleigh 53 42 40 87 65 75 362
7 Adele Langlois 74 25 30 74 83 60 346
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7 Adele Langlois 74 25 30 74 83 60 346
8 Lecky Wintour 66 57 10 79 50 81 343
9 Dawn Buckley 65 34 30 64 75 72 340

10 Bridget Shaw 71 13 20 81 66 81 332
11 Sheila Pierce 52 46 10 74 64 75 321
12 Deborah D'Ulivo-Rogers 54 43 0 71 82 69 319
13 Toria Fullerton 13 49 40 64 73 74 313
14 Nikki Jones 38 52 0 77 48 78 293
15 Alex Liptrot 56 39 30 75 44 43 287
16 Elizabeth Claire Bouchet 52 15 0 77 65 77 286
17 Martine Hamon 41 47 20 63 59 45 275
18 Gloria Harrison 24 12 20 64 21 68 209
19 Inma Reakes 14 22 0 52 46 64 198



# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore 
Rifle

.22 Pistol Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

1 Laurence Quenault 77 83 40 98 81 91 470
2 Matt Bree 76 71 50 95 78 97 467
3 Charlie Gicquel 77 70 40 96 88 95 466
4 Cameron Pirouet 84 57 20 97 90 99 447
5 Alex Tucker 62 79 20 94 89 95 439
6 Bart Wijsmuller 61 63 50 89 71 89 423
7 Joe Kelleher 60 45 10 97 79 94 385
8 Nathan Thomas 38 45 0 92 64 90 329

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
Juniors



# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol
Smallbore 

Rifle
Grand Total

1 Ian Pick 82 78 90 98 95 90 533
2 David Deadman 74 79 90 84 84 88 499
3 Garry Deadman 85 76 70 85 88 81 485
4 Martyn Jones 75 68 80 93 86 82 484
5 Deputy Gerard Baudains 87 73 40 86 94 84 464
6 Mike Eveleigh 74 55 50 95 84 89 447
7 Deputy Rod Bryans 76 61 60 89 76 79 441

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
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7 Deputy Rod Bryans 76 61 60 89 76 79 441
8 Bill Millar 77 73 20 82 92 92 436
9 John Baker 63 69 90 61 65 65 413

10 Mike Rimmer 67 28 50 83 87 75 390
11 Terry Smith 65 23 50 83 76 76 373
12 Mary Eveleigh 53 42 40 87 65 75 362
13 Gary Duncan 69 46 40 64 81 61 361
14 Chris McFadyen 44 16 50 83 80 73 346



# Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays Fullbore Rifle .22 Pistol
Smallbore 

Rifle
Grand Total

1 Peter Quimby 95 82 60 98 94 97 526
2 Gregory Guida 90 88 80 87 89 92 526
3 Sam Payn 80 83 80 93 86 87 509
4 Daniel Richardson 77 68 80 93 81 93 492
5 Guy Thorne-Booth 83 66 100 78 80 81 488
6 Richard Benest 83 71 60 87 92 93 486
7 David Turner 89 79 40 94 87 92 481
8 Richard Pirouet 94 83 20 93 97 93 480

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
Mentors

8 Richard Pirouet 94 83 20 93 97 93 480
9 Mike Quenault 95 56 50 92 92 87 472

10 Anthony Elgar 94 74 30 94 88 91 471
11 Nikki Holmes 93 82 20 91 97 85 468
12 Deputy John Le Bailly 75 62 70 81 88 90 466
13 Ian Gordon 62 64 60 93 89 94 462
14 Marc Yates 82 51 50 95 84 92 454
15 Chris Le Moeligou 81 56 60 90 88 75 450
16 Mick Cotillard 78 74 30 99 69 93 443
17 Jess Ward 73 75 30 91 91 81 441
18 Stephanie Henwood 84 63 50 86 77 78 438
19 Bob De La Haye 77 61 40 82 91 67 418
20 Dave Ward 86 36 20 93 96 87 418
21 Carol Benest 89 71 0 81 87 90 418
22 Sue De Gruchy 85 48 20 91 82 91 417
23 Kirk Lewis 75 67 30 86 73 86 417
24 Mike White 83 57 10 81 81 84 396
25 Caroline De La Haye 79 61 20 70 85 81 39625 Caroline De La Haye 79 61 20 70 85 81 396



# Team Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

1 Aztecs 304 302 340 328 332 324 1930
2 On Target 306 270 250 360 337 337 1860
3 The Custodians 309 293 140 340 351 353 1786
4 The Misfires 275 265 120 382 334 381 1757
5 Full O'Shot II 262 243 200 353 312 323 1693
6 Phoenix Away 269 193 220 358 322 321 1683
7 Bullet-Proof 260 248 110 376 306 369 1669
8 Full Mojo Jacket 206 262 210 305 313 337 1633

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
Teams

8 Full Mojo Jacket 206 262 210 305 313 337 1633
9 Modus Operandi 288 217 210 305 299 284 1603

10 Capita ssault Squad 264 256 170 331 295 284 1600
11 The Magicians 251 214 150 341 298 345 1599
12 Capita ssassins 223 216 210 318 302 320 1589
13 Taleri 244 240 140 313 321 321 1579
14 One Hit Wonders 278 216 100 306 317 284 1501
15 "PULL" My Finger 256 212 170 320 265 274 1497
16 Scorpions 229 165 210 300 266 323 1493
17 MO Expendables 238 170 120 304 302 303 1437
18 Harry Potter's Boys 188 170 140 312 320 296 1426
19 Does This Violate My Parole 255 223 100 285 275 279 1417
20 The Crusaders 235 166 80 302 316 301 1400
21 Easy Company 225 178 150 280 303 262 1398
22 Shot In The Dark! 231 194 150 280 276 264 1395
23 Dead Eye Dames 186 206 80 298 254 315 1339
24 Mastershots 233 125 70 303 287 298 1316
25 Alex Picot Bandoliers 218 171 100 305 229 279 1302
26 Chicas Bravas 131 96 40 256 191 254 96826 Chicas Bravas 131 96 40 256 191 254 968



Team # Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

Aztecs 126 Garry Deadman 85 76 70 85 88 81 485
0 127 David Deadman 74 79 90 84 84 88 499
0 128 John Baker 63 69 90 61 65 65 413
0 129 Ian Pick 82 78 90 98 95 90 533
Aztecs Total 0 0 304 302 340 328 332 324 1930
0 0 0
On Target 46 Deputy John Le Fondre 74 69 80 99 98 94 514
0 47 Deputy Gerard Baudains 87 73 40 86 94 84 464
0 48 Deputy Rod Bryans 76 61 60 89 76 79 441
0 49 Nigel Crespel 69 67 70 86 69 80 441
On Target Total 0 0 306 270 250 360 337 337 1860
0 0 0
The Custodians 26 Ben Garnier 77 77 70 76 79 80 459
0 27 Bill Millar 77 73 20 82 92 92 436
0 28 Nick Watkins 71 70 40 87 88 87 443
0 29 Alan Kearney 84 73 10 95 92 94 448
The Custodians Total 0 0 309 293 140 340 351 353 1786
0 0 0
The Misfires 6 Alex Tucker 62 79 20 94 89 95 439
0 7 Charlie Gicquel 77 70 40 96 88 95 466
0 8 Joe Kelleher 60 45 10 97 79 94 385
0 9 Matt Bree 76 71 50 95 78 97 467
The Misfires Total 0 0 275 265 120 382 334 381 1757
0 0 0
Full O'Shot II 111 Damian Harrison 90 63 70 90 92 84 489
0 112 Robert Jones 57 70 30 87 80 71 395
0 113 Simon Beal 50 44 50 85 70 88 387
0 114 Marcus Wintour 65 66 50 91 70 80 422
Full O'Shot II Total 0 0 262 243 200 353 312 323 1693
0 0 0
Phoenix Away 91 Martyn Jones 75 68 80 93 86 82 484
0 92 Mike Eveleigh 74 55 50 95 84 89 447
0 93 Mike Rimmer 67 28 50 83 87 75 390
0 94 Mary Eveleigh 53 42 40 87 65 75 362
Phoenix Away Total 0 0 269 193 220 358 322 321 1683

SUPERSHOT CHALLENGE 2014
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Team # Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

0 0 0
Bullet-Proof 61 Cameron Pirouet 84 57 20 97 90 99 447
0 62 Bart Wijsmuller 61 63 50 89 71 89 423
0 63 Laurence Quenault 77 83 40 98 81 91 470
0 64 Nathan Thomas 38 45 0 92 64 90 329
Bullet-Proof Total 0 0 260 248 110 376 306 369 1669
0 0 0
Full Mojo Jacket 76 Russell Le Roy 59 64 70 77 82 85 437
0 77 Robin Anderson 39 79 70 72 77 87 424
0 78 Jason Le Roy 67 71 70 87 73 91 459
0 79 Nathan Lawrence 41 48 0 69 81 74 313
Full Mojo Jacket Total 0 0 206 262 210 305 313 337 1633
0 0 0
Modus Operandi 31 Ed Miller 78 78 60 95 88 89 488
0 32 Warren Simmons 78 48 80 90 63 56 415
0 33 John Brizell 77 53 50 74 85 64 403
0 34 Robert Da Silva 55 38 20 46 63 75 297
Modus Operandi Total 0 0 288 217 210 305 299 284 1603
0 0 0
Capita ssault Squad 21 Karl Bekusch 74 64 40 83 85 77 423
0 22 Ken Ritchie 73 70 80 75 60 64 422
0 23 Mark Rondel 68 64 30 91 75 81 409
0 24 Keith Dixon 49 58 20 82 75 62 346
Capita ssault Squad Total 0 0 264 256 170 331 295 284 1600
0 0 0
The Magicians 51 Myles Hartley 94 71 40 91 92 95 483
0 52 David Walker 46 44 50 84 74 82 380
0 53 Paul Shevlin 32 57 10 74 45 86 304
0 54 Amy Hall 79 42 50 92 87 82 432
The Magicians Total 0 0 251 214 150 341 298 345 1599
0 0 0
Capita ssassins 16 Simon Garton 83 64 70 97 83 79 476
0 17 Edward Bennett 42 64 40 65 80 77 368
0 18 Chris Scott 25 39 30 85 62 78 319
0 19 Garry Bell 73 49 70 71 77 86 426
Capita ssassins Total 0 0 223 216 210 318 302 320 1589
0 0 0
Taleri 36 Andrea D'Ulivo-Rogers 59 59 60 83 83 79 423
0 37 Deborah D'Ulivo-Rogers 54 43 0 71 82 69 319
0 38 Simon Surcouf 70 85 30 67 82 84 418
0 39 David Le Bailly 61 53 50 92 74 89 419
Taleri Total 0 0 244 240 140 313 321 321 1579



Team # Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

0 0 0
One Hit Wonders 11 Rob Stott 78 71 40 64 83 60 396
0 12 Adele Langlois 74 25 30 74 83 60 346
0 13 Clive Fisher 53 56 20 81 77 76 363
0 14 Mark Longman 73 64 10 87 74 88 396
One Hit Wonders Total 0 0 278 216 100 306 317 284 1501
0 0 0
"PULL" My Finger 106 Cristin Bouchet 71 58 70 91 80 91 461
0 107 Alex Liptrot 56 39 30 75 44 43 287
0 108 Scott Risley 70 66 30 76 80 64 386
0 109 Davina Walters 59 49 40 78 61 76 363
"PULL" My Finger Total 0 0 256 212 170 320 265 274 1497
0 0 0
Scorpions 101 Harry Fullerton 58 46 60 72 63 84 383
0 102 Chris McFadyen 44 16 50 83 80 73 346
0 103 Mark Dufty 55 40 30 72 50 84 331
0 104 Iain Blair 72 63 70 73 73 82 433
Scorpions Total 0 0 229 165 210 300 266 323 1493
0 0 0
MO Expendables 71 Steve Milsom 63 61 30 87 80 83 404
0 72 Jeff Da Silva 53 47 10 82 74 73 339
0 73 Dawn Buckley 65 34 30 64 75 72 340
0 74 James Gennoe 57 28 50 71 73 75 354
MO Expendables Total 0 0 238 170 120 304 302 303 1437
0 0 0
Harry Potter's Boys 56 Ben Sheehan 59 18 20 75 87 67 326
0 57 John Griffiths 38 50 60 74 84 79 385
0 58 Martin Speller 32 50 30 80 64 70 326
0 59 Ashley Ford 59 52 30 83 85 80 389
Harry Potter's Boys Total 0 0 188 170 140 312 320 296 1426

0 0 0
Does This Violate My Parole 86 Sophie Maguire 69 72 20 87 73 88 409
0 87 Aaron O'Toole 77 43 30 90 71 77 388
0 88 Kevin Vibert 65 38 20 62 78 44 307
0 89 Craig Ross 44 70 30 46 53 70 313

0 255 223 100 285 275 279 1417
0 0 0

The Crusaders 41 Gordon Jenkins 72 27 40 83 92 70 384
0 42 Brian Jenkins 73 67 20 78 78 80 396
0 43 Robert Jenkins 61 30 20 71 80 74 336
0 44 Timothy Parfitt 29 42 0 70 66 77 284
The Crusaders Total 0 0 235 166 80 302 316 301 1400

Does This Violate My Parole Total



Team # Shooter Air Pistol Archery Clays
Fullbore 

Rifle
.22 Pistol

Smallbore 
Rifle

Grand Total

0 0 0
Easy Company 66 Martin Bralsford 25 59 30 68 69 49 300
0 67 Ian Strang 66 50 30 65 77 76 364
0 68 Terry Smith 65 23 50 83 76 76 373
0 69 Gary Duncan 69 46 40 64 81 61 361
Easy Company Total 0 0 225 178 150 280 303 262 1398

0 0 0
Shot In The Dark! 116 Andy Cook 82 50 30 81 71 88 402
0 117 Jeremy Garrood 33 51 50 61 69 66 330
0 118 Neil Kelly 47 70 50 69 65 38 339
0 119 Tim Homes 69 23 20 69 71 72 324
Shot In The Dark! Total 0 0 231 194 150 280 276 264 1395

0 0 0
Dead Eye Dames 96 Lecky Wintour 66 57 10 79 50 81 343
0 97 Vicky Milner 69 48 30 78 83 82 390
0 98 Nikki Jones 38 52 0 77 48 78 293
0 99 Toria Fullerton 13 49 40 64 73 74 313
Dead Eye Dames Total 0 0 186 206 80 298 254 315 1339

0 0 0
Mastershots 81 Matthew Thompson 26 11 10 74 72 65 258
0 82 Bridget Shaw 71 13 20 81 66 81 332
0 83 Sheila Pierce 52 46 10 74 64 75 321
0 84 Mark Harris 84 55 30 74 85 77 405
Mastershots Total 0 0 233 125 70 303 287 298 1316

0 0 0
Alex Picot Bandoliers 1 Chris Cotillard 66 60 40 95 71 91 423
0 2 Andy Myers 40 20 10 63 69 69 271
0 3 Bruce Harrison 45 27 0 70 11 61 214
0 4 Don Connolly 67 64 50 77 78 58 394
Alex Picot Bandoliers Total 0 0 218 171 100 305 229 279 1302

0 0 0
Chicas Bravas 121 Elizabeth Claire Bouchet 52 15 0 77 65 77 286
0 122 Inma Reakes 14 22 0 52 46 64 198
0 123 Gloria Harrison 24 12 20 64 21 68 209
0 124 Martine Hamon 41 47 20 63 59 45 275
Chicas Bravas Total 0 0 131 96 40 256 191 254 968


